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To The Shops at Hilltop =
& Lynnhaven Mall <
32th St
3o laskinRd VB WAVE FARES
\. Children under 38" tall (up to 2 free per adult) FREE
30th St Half - Fare $1.00
) Adult §2.0
Go - 1 Day Pass *Half - Fare $2.20
Go - 1 Day Pass $4.0
Go - 3 Day Pass *Half - Fare $4.%
@ P Go - 3 Day Pass $8.20
26th St B HRT FARES
25th St Children under 38" tall (up to 2 free per adult) FREE
B Half - Fare $0.78
24thst | Adult §1.75
old Go - 1 Day Pass *Half - Fare $2.%0
Coast Go - 1 Day Pass $4.%0
32 Guard N "
Expressway Station Go - 1 Day Pass *Half - Fare (Bundle of 5) $9.
< to Norfolk Go - 1 Day Pass (Bundle of 5) $19.%
Virginia Museum 21st | St Go - 7 Day Pass $20.%
of Contemporary Art = — [ Go - 30 Day Pass *Half - Fare $35.%
(Mot =S = Go - 30 Day Pass $60.%°
wv
Virginia Beach = u MAX FARES
Convention Center ®  qoth| st 5 Children under 38" tall (up to 2 free per adult) FREE
0 Half - Fare $1.7%
Adult $3.%0
) | 1- Day MAX Pass §6.%
= (unlimited rides on Express, Regular, Ferry,
o VB Wave and Shuttle services)
= 1 - Day MAX Pass (Bundle of 5) $30:00
L) !.egend o - (Unliml)tled rides on Express, Regular, Ferry,
@ Atlantic Avenue Shuttle =2 Virginia VB Wave and Shuttle services)
@ Aquarium & Campground Shuttle = Eie;ahcif,v 30 - Day MAX Pass $110.%0
@ Lynnhaven Mall Shuttle 9th| st Bl 9 (Unlimited rides on Express, Regular, Ferry,
B Municipal Parking Ul D VB Wave and Shuttle services)
Bus Transfer Point f ) ) 5 )
Shuttle T fer Point = Exact fare is required, no change is available.
. 5 u . ef Iratns ert O g *Half Fare - Youth/Seniors/Disabled and Medicare Cardholders
oint of Interes =
@ Farecard Dispenser Sth] st =
@ Sunsations (farecard Retailers)
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~ Virginia Aquarium %%%
Marine Science Museum E====s
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